Eagle Lake Guardians
September 30, 2014 Treasurer Report

Beginning Balance September 1, 2014

Deposit
Memberships: $ 15
Donations: $320
Pay Pal Donations: 75.00
Total

Expenses

Banking Fee’s Automatic PayPal:

Ending Balance Sept 30, 2014

Respectfully Submitted,

Valerie Aubrey
Treasurer Eagle Lake Guardians

$7522.42

$410.00

$2.55

$7929.87



